MON
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
2,888 3,146 2,910 402 1,926
3,219 2,664 2,860 469 2,301
4,143 3,301 1564 1,040 2,963
4,376 3,414 183 1,554 2,572
4,521 4,105 726 1,997 2,523
4,075 3,799 1371 2,070 2,460
4,019 3,797 1,438 2,146 2,549
3,521 3,898 1,145 2,045 2,447
3,166 3,565 1,078 2,449 2,287
3,639 3,963 257 2,967 2,632
3,515 3,928 0 2993 2,382
3,263 3,776 0 2972 2,022

TOTAL 44,345 43,356 15,552 25,125 29,064

PEE DEE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
DECEMBER 2022
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Nov. 22 to Dec. '22

Dec. 22

Nov. 22

Inc/Decr

Per% (+/-)

19 Delays 4 >30 Minutes:
Weather

Weather (Wind)

(CLT) Maintenance (A/C issue)
(CLT) Maintenance (A/C issue)

2,022
2,382
-360
-15%
Minutes

35

48

63

53

201

——201

SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

December Load Factor:
Available Seats:
Used Seats:

Load Factor:

3,050
2,022
66%

December Cancellations:

Flights Scheduled: 62
Flights Cancelled: 1
Per% flights canx: 1



